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Exh. #
218
188
70
195
179
187
62
223
92

199
208
216
195

181
184
203
90
88
182

181
223
203
182

2023 Goat Show
Showmanship

Senior Goat Showmanship (ages 12 & older as of Jan. 1)

Name
Malinda Phillips
Quinn Kasl
Paxton Behrens
Alysa Zoubek
Natalie Zoubek
Kendall Kasl
Baylor Behrens
Raina Zurcher
Gater Champ

Champion Senior Showman:

Reserve Champion Senior Showman:

Club
Lads & Lassies Horse
Czecherettes
Buttercup
Czecherettes
Czecherettes
Czecherettes
Buttercup
Lads & Lassies Horse
Wranglers

Town
Dorchester
Dorchester
Friend
Wilber
Wilber
Dorchester
Friend
Dorchester
Tobias

Junior Goat Showmanship (ages 8-11 as of Jan. 1)

Alessandro Zurcher
Celestina Zurcher
Lilly Pracheil
Alysa Zoubek
Korbin Kunc
Brayden Meade
Haley Norman
Avery Zurcher
Ava Bergmeyer
Anika Maas

Brielle Meade

Champion Junior Showman:

Reserve Champion Junior Showman:

Overall Showman:

Brayden Meade
Raina Zurcher
Avery Zurcher

Brielle Meade

Lads & Lassies Horse  Dorchester
Lads & Lassies Horse  Dorchester
Buttercup Dorchester
Czecherettes Wilber
Czecherettes Wilber
Lads & Lassies Horse ~ Wilber
Lads & Lassies Horse ~ Wilber
Lads & Lassies Horse  Dorchester
Buttercup Milford
Country Club Tobias
Lads & Lassies Horse ~ Wilber
Bottle Goat
Lads & Lassies Horse  Wilber NE42210104
Lads & Lassies Horse  Dorchester NE42210106
Lads & Lassies Horse  Dorchester NE42210105
Lads & Lassies Horse  wilber NE42210110
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Meat Breed Does

Meat Breed Doe, Over 2 years

208 Celestina Zurcher
218 Malinda Phillips

88

Meat Breed Doe, 1-2 years

42  JoniVossler Livewires

223 Raina Zurcher Lads & Lassies Horse
195 Alysa Zoubek Czecherettes

179 Natalie Zoubek Czecherettes

Anika Maas

Lads & Lassies Horse

Lads & Lassies Horse

Country Club

Meat Breed Doe, under 1 year

Class 1
182 Brielle Meade Lads & Lassies Horse
70 Paxton Behrens  Buttercup
179 Natalie Zoubek Czecherettes
195 Alysa Zoubek Czecherettes
195 Alysa Zoubek Czecherettes
62 Baylor Behrens Buttercup
87 Allyssa Kotas Czecherettes
187 Kendall Kasl Czecherettes
Class 2
188 Quinn Kasl Czecherettes
37 Joel Vossler Livewires
195 Alysa Zoubek Czecherettes
92 Gater Champ Wranglers
42  JoniVossler Livewires
62 Baylor Behrens Buttercup
90 Ava Bergmeyer Buttercup
216 Lilly Pracheil Buttercup
3 Korbin Kunc Czecherettes

Top Meat Breed Doe Under 1 Year:

Dorchester
Dorchester

Tobias

Exeter
Dorchester
Wilber
Wilber

Wilber
Friend
Wilber
Wilber
Wilber
Friend
Swanton

Dorchester

Dorchester
Exeter
Wilber
Tobias
Exeter
Friend
Milford
Dorchester
Wilber

NES383117
NE42210118
NE1014

NE4421 0079
NE42210024
NE4482 0037
NE4482 0026

NE42210107 12/30/2022

NE10140820
NE4482 0038
NE44820040
NE4482 0040
NE10140827
NE42940041
NE29640413

NE29640414
NE4421 0087
NE44820037
JLAM2120
NE4421 0101
NE10140858
NE4132239
00069

NE 49470001

1/2/2023
1/4/2023
1/7/2023
1/7/2023
1/8/2023
1/9/2023
1/10/2023

1/10/2023
1/15/2023
1/20/2023
1/21/2023
1/28/2023
2/20/2023
2/21/2023
3/12/2023
4/20/2023

Reserve Top Meat Breed Doe Under 1 Year:

Champion Meat Breed Doe:

Reserve Champion Meat Breed Doe:
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Class 1

184
92
199
218
181

Class 2

62
3
216

Class 3

223
62
37
37
42

62
70

Class 4

37

42

62
187
188

Haley Norman
Gater Champ
Alessandro Zurcher
Malinda Phillips
Brayden Meade

Baylor Behrens
Korbin Kunc
Lilly Pracheil

Raina Zurcher
Baylor Behrens
Joel Vossler
Joel Vossler
Joni Vossler
Baylor Behrens

Paxton Behrens

Joel Vossler
Joni Vossler
Baylor Behrens
Kendall Kasl
Quinn Kasl

Champion Market Lamb:
Reserve Champion Market Lamb:

Market Goats

Lads & Lassies Horse
Wranglers

Lads & Lassies Horse
Lads & Lassies Horse

Lads & Lassies Horse

Buttercup
Czecherettes
Buttercup

Lads & Lassies Horse
Buttercup
Livewires
Livewires
Livewires
Buttercup
Buttercup

Livewires
Livewires
Buttercup
Czecherettes
Czecherettes

Wilber
Tobias
Dorchester
Dorchester
Wilber

Friend
Wilber

Dorchester

Dorchester
Friend
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Friend

Friend

Exeter
Exeter
Friend
Dorchester
Dorchester

NE42210111
JLAM2127

NE42210109
NE42210116
NE42210119

NE10140818
NE4947 0002
0052

NE42210120
NE10140828
NE4421 0103
NE4421 0086
NE4421 0090
NE10140835
NE10140842

NE4421 0082
NE4421 0091
NE10140855
NE29640354
NE29640353

Weight
45
53
54
58
59

69
69
69

78
80
80
82
83
83
83

89
89
94
100
106




