2023 Goat Show

Showmanship

Senior Goat Showmanship (ages 12 & older as of Jan. 1)

	Exh. #	Name	Club	Town
1st P 2nd P B R W	218	Malinda Phillips	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester
1st P 2nd P B R W	188	Quinn Kasl	Czecherettes	Dorchester
1st P 2nd P B R W	70	Paxton Behrens	Buttercup	Friend
1st P 2nd P B R W	195	Alysa Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber
1st P 2nd P B R W	179	Natalie Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber
1st P 2nd P B R W	187	Kendall Kasl	Czecherettes	Dorchester
1st P 2nd P B R W	62	Baylor Behrens	Buttercup	Friend
1st P 2nd P B R W	223	Raina Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester
1st P 2nd P B R W	92	Gater Champ	Wranglers	Tobias

Champion Senior Showman:

Reserve Champion Senior Showman:

Junior Goat Showmanship (ages 8-11 as of Jan. 1)

1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	199	Alessandro Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	208	Celestina Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	216	Lilly Pracheil	Buttercup	Dorchester
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	195	Alysa Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	3	Korbin Kunc	Czecherettes	Wilber
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	181	Brayden Meade	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	184	Haley Norman	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	203	Avery Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	90	Ava Bergmeyer	Buttercup	Milford
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	88	Anika Maas	Country Club	Tobias
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	182	Brielle Meade	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber

	Champion Junior Showman:	
--	--------------------------	--

Reserve Champion Junior Showman:_____

Overall Showman: _____

1st P 2nd P B R W	181	Brayden Meade	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber	NE42210104
1st P 2nd P B R W	223	Raina Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210106
1st P 2nd P B R W	203	Avery Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210105
	182	Brielle Meade	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber	NE42210110

	Meat Breed Does										
	Meat Breed Doe, Over 2 years										
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	208	Celestina Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE9383117	
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	218	Malinda Phillips	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210118	
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	88	Anika Maas	Country Club	Tobias	NE1014	
		Meat Breed Doe, 1-2 years									
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	42	Joni Vossler	Livewires	Exeter	NE4421 0079	
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	223	Raina Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210024	
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	195	Alysa Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE4482 0037	
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	179	Natalie Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE4482 0026	
							Breed Doe, under 1	year			
						Class 1					
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	182	Brielle Meade	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber	NE42210107	12/30/2022
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	70	Paxton Behrens	Buttercup	Friend	NE10140820	1/2/2023
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	179	Natalie Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE4482 0038	1/4/2023
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	195	Alysa Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE44820040	1/7/2023
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	195	Alysa Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE4482 0040	1/7/2023
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	62	Baylor Behrens	Buttercup	Friend	NE10140827	1/8/2023
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	87	87 Allyssa Kotas Czecherettes Swanton NE42940041				1/9/2023
1st P	2nd	Р	В	R	W	187	Kendall Kasl	Czecherettes	Dorchester	NE29640413	1/10/2023
						Class 2					
1st P	2nd	D	D	D	۱۸/	188	- Quinn Kasl	Czecherettes	Dorchester	NE29640414	1/10/2023
1st P						37	Joel Vossler	Livewires	Exeter	NE4421 0087	1/15/2023
1st P						195	Alysa Zoubek	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE44820037	1/20/2023
1st P						92	Gater Champ	Wranglers	Tobias	JLAM2120	1/21/2023
1st P						42	Joni Vossler	Livewires	Exeter	NE4421 0101	1/28/2023
1st P						62	Baylor Behrens	Buttercup	Friend	NE10140858	2/20/2023
1st P						90	Ava Bergmeyer	Buttercup	Milford	NE4132239	2/21/2023
1st P						216 Lilly Pracheil Buttercup Dorchester 00069					3/12/2023
1st P						3	Korbin Kunc	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE 49470001	4/20/2023
		•	_	••		-			•		
							Top Meat Breed	Doe Under 1 Year:			
						Re		eed Doe Under 1 Year:			

Champion Meat Breed Doe: ______

Reserve Champion Meat Breed Doe: ______

Market Goats

Class 1											
1st P 2nd P B R W 184 Haley Norman Lads & Lassies Horse Wilber NE42210111											
1st P 2nd P B R W	92 Gate	er Champ	Wranglers	Tobias	JLAM2127	53					
1st P 2nd P B R W	199 Aless	andro Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210109	54					
1st P 2nd P B R W	218 Mali	inda Phillips	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210116	58					
1st P 2nd P B R W	181 Bray	den Meade	Lads & Lassies Horse	Wilber	NE42210119	59					
Class 2											
1st P 2nd P B R W	62 Bayl	or Behrens	Buttercup	Friend	NE10140818	69					
1st P 2nd P B R W	3 Kork	oin Kunc	Czecherettes	Wilber	NE4947 0002	69					
1st P 2nd P B R W	216 Lilly	Pracheil	Buttercup	Dorchester	0052	69					
Class 3											
1st P 2nd P B R W	223 Rain	na Zurcher	Lads & Lassies Horse	Dorchester	NE42210120	78					
1st P 2nd P B R W 62 Baylor Behrens Buttercup Friend					NE10140828	80					
1st P 2nd P B R W	t P 2nd P B R W 37 Joel Vossler Livewires Exeter NE4421 0103										
1st P 2nd P B R W	P 2nd P B R W 37 Joel Vossler Livewires Exeter NE4421 0086										
1st P 2nd P B R W	42 Joni	Vossler	Livewires	Exeter	NE4421 0090	83					
1st P 2nd P B R W	62 Bayl	or Behrens	Buttercup	Friend	NE10140835	83					
1st P 2nd P B R W	70 Paxt	ton Behrens	Buttercup	Friend	NE10140842	83					
Class 4											
1st P 2nd P B R W		Vossler	Livewires	Exeter	NE4421 0082	89					
1st P 2nd P B R W 1st P 2nd P B R W		Vossler or Behrens	Livewires Buttercup	Exeter Friend	NE4421 0091 NE10140855	94					
1st P 2nd P B R W		dall Kasl	Czecherettes	Dorchester	NE29640354	100					
1st P 2nd P B R W		nn Kasl	Czecherettes		NE29640353	106					
		Champion B	Aarkat Lamb								
	Ra	•	/larket Lamb: on Market Lamb:								
	110	Journal Committee	··· ······ ···								